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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СШ КРАС  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 24 3

ФЕДОРОВА Мария СШ КРАС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
ЧАУСОВА Вера СШ КРАС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ПАВЛОВА Ирина СШОР №3  2  0  1  V  V  V 0.500 -4 18 4
ЛУКУТИНА Марина ФФСПБ  2  0  0  1  4  1 0.000 -22 8 7
КАЛАШНИКОВА Лада СПАРТАК  0  3  2  3  V  0 0.167 -16 13 6
БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР КО  1  1  2  3  V  V 0.333 -4 17 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАС  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 6 19 3
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СШ КРАС  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 12 21 2
ЧАУСОВА Ева СШ КРАС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ДУБИНИНА Александра СПАРТАК  1  0  4  V  V 0.400 -6 15 4
КОНДРАШКИНА Александр СШОР №3  1  1  1  4  V 0.200 -10 12 5
КОРОБКОВА Дарья СШОР В  1  1  1  2  2 0.000 -18 7 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СШ КРАС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 22 1
ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СШ КРАС  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 7 21 3
ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СШ КРАС  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 19 4
МЕРЕНКОВА Дарья СПАРТАК  0  1  1  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ГАВШИНА Валентина СШОР №3  0  1  2  V  3 0.200 -10 11 5
ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СШОР КО  2  V  V  V V4 0.800 8 21 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СШ КРАС  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 12 25 3
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СШ КРАС  1  2  1  V  3  3 0.167 -13 15 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СШ КРАС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СШОР КО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 17 28 1
ЮЖАНИНОВА Ольга ФФСПБ  0  3  1  1  0  2 0.000 -23 7 7

БАГРОВА Дарья СШОР №3  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 4
НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПАРТАК  1  V  3  1  V  3 0.333 -7 18 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИВАНОВА Таисия СШ КРАС  3  3  3  0  1 0.000 -14 10 6
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СШ КРАС  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 6 22 2
БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СШ КРАС V4  0  3  2  2 0.200 -12 11 5

ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА Анастасия УОР №1  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
КОРОЛЕВА Арина СШОР КО  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 4 19 4
ПОПОВА Ульяна СПАРТАК  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 6 22 2
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Дарья СШ КРАС  0  1  V  V  1  0 0.333 -13 12 5

АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СШ КРАС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 16 26 2
МУРАВИНА Александра СШ КРАС  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 24 3
АХМЕТШИНА Кристина СПАРТАК  2  0  3  4  3  0 0.000 -17 12 7
НУКАЛОВА Анастасия СПАРТАК  3  0  2  V  0  2 0.167 -17 12 6
АВДЕЕВА Антонина СШОР КО  V  2  3 V4  V  2 0.500 2 21 4
ГУБАРЕВА София СШОР КО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНДРЕЕВА Мария СШ КРАС  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 27 3
СМИРНОВА Алёна СШ КРАС  0  1  V  V  2  3 0.333 -8 16 6
ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СШ КРАС  V  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 13 29 1
ЗАПОРОЦКОВА Анна СПАРТАК  2  1  2  2  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7
ХОДУНОВА Аида СПАРТАК  1  3  4  V  4 V4 0.333 -4 21 5
БАРСУКОВА Мария СШОР №3  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СШОР КО  3  V  2  V  3  3 0.333 -1 21 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован

2 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

3 ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован

4 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ А СПБ 1.000 13 29 квалифицирован

5 ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА СПБ 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован

6 ДЕЛИКАМОВА М СПБ 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован

7 ФЕДОРОВА Мари СПБ 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован

8 АНДРЕЕВА Валер СПБ 0.833 16 26 квалифицирован

9 БАРСУКОВА Мар СПБ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован

10 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован

11 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатери СПБ 0.800 13 22 квалифицирован

12 НИКОЛАЕВА Али СПБ 0.800 12 21 квалифицирован

13 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Уль СПБ 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован

14 МЕТЛУШКО Алис СПБ 0.667 12 25 квалифицирован

15 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован

16 БЕЛОУСОВА Сера СПБ 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован

17 БАГРОВА Дарья СПБ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован

17 МУРАВИНА Алек СПБ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован

19 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ 0.600 7 21 квалифицирован

20 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован

20 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Пол СПБ 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован

22 ПРОДАН Александ СПБ 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован

23 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован

24 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован

25 АВДЕЕВА Антони СПБ 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован

26 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован

27 ДУБИНИНА Алекс СПБ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован

28 АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -1 21 квалифицирован

29 ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован

30 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован

31 НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован

32 СМИРНОВА Алён СПБ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицирован

33 СМИРНОВА Дарь СПБ 0.333 -13 12 квалифицирован

34 КОНДРАШКИНА СПБ 0.200 -10 12 квалифицирован

35 ГАВШИНА Валент СПБ 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован

36 БАБНИЩЕВА Вар СПБ 0.200 -12 11 квалифицирован

37 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СПБ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший

38 КАЛАШНИКОВА СПБ 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

39 НУКАЛОВА Анаст СПБ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший

40 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший

41 АХМЕТШИНА Кр СПБ 0.000 -17 12 выбывший

42 КОРОБКОВА Дарь СПБ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

43 МЕРЕНКОВА Дар СПБ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

44 ЗАПОРОЦКОВА А СПБ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

44 ЛУКУТИНА Мари СПБ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

46 ЮЖАНИНОВА Ол СПБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СШ КРАСНОСЕ  4  4  2  V  0 0.200 -7 15 5

БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  0  0  V  4 0.400 -6 14 4
ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  0 V4  4 0.600 5 18 3
АВДЕЕВА Антонина СШОР КОМЕТА  2  1  2  1  0 0.000 -18 6 6
ГУБАРЕВА София СШОР КОМЕТА,  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 23 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАУСОВА Вера СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕ  1  V  4  V  1 0.400 -5 16 4
МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СШ КРАСНОСЕ  0  3  2  2  V 0.200 -10 12 6
ГАВШИНА Валентина СШОР №3 КАЛИ  0  V  V  1  3 0.400 -7 14 5
ПАВЛОВА Ирина СШОР №3 КАЛИ  0  3  V  V  4 0.400 -1 17 3
КОРОЛЕВА Арина СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  2  V  V 0.600 0 18 2

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧАУСОВА Ева СШ КРАСНОСЕ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
АНДРЕЕВА Мария СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 2
ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 21 3
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СШ КРАСНОСЕ  2  0  1  3  V 0.200 -9 11 5
ДУБИНИНА Александра СПАРТАК  1  1  1  V  V 0.400 -9 13 4
КОНДРАШКИНА Александр СШОР №3 КАЛИ  2  3  1  0  4 0.000 -15 10 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Дарья СШ КРАСНОСЕ  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -22 3 6
ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА  V  0  2  0  3 0.200 -10 10 5
БАРСУКОВА Мария СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V  3  2  4 V4 0.400 -1 18 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  2  3  4 0.400 2 19 4
СМИРНОВА Алёна СШ КРАСНОСЕ  0  1  V  0  0 0.200 -18 6 6
ХОДУНОВА Аида СПАРТАК  3  V  3  2  2 0.200 -6 15 5
ПОПОВА Ульяна СПАРТАК  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 4 20 2
ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА Анастасия УОР №1 V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

БАГРОВА Дарья СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 3 19 3

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V V4  3  V  V 0.800 9 22 1
ФЕДОРОВА Мария СШ КРАСНОСЕ  2  1  3  2  V 0.200 -8 13 5
МУРАВИНА Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕ  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 20 3
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 7 23 2

БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  4  V  V  1  V 0.600 3 20 4
НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПАРТАК  0  1  2  4  2 0.000 -16 9 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 1.000 23 25 квалифицирован

2 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ А СПБ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

3 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован

4 ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА СПБ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

5 ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован

6 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован

7 ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован

8 БЕЛОУСОВА Сера СПБ 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован

8 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован

10 ПРОДАН Александ СПБ 0.800 9 21 квалифицирован

11 ДЕЛИКАМОВА М СПБ 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован

12 МУРАВИНА Алек СПБ 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован

13 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Пол СПБ 0.600 5 19 квалифицирован

14 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Уль СПБ 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован

15 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован

16 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован

17 БАГРОВА Дарья СПБ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован

18 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ 0.600 0 18 квалифицирован

19 АНДРЕЕВА Валер СПБ 0.400 2 19 квалифицирован

20 БАРСУКОВА Мар СПБ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован

21 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован

22 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатери СПБ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицирован

23 БАБНИЩЕВА Вар СПБ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован

24 ГАВШИНА Валент СПБ 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован

25 ДУБИНИНА Алекс СПБ 0.400 -9 13 квалифицирован

26 ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ 0.200 -6 15 квалифицирован

27 НИКОЛАЕВА Али СПБ 0.200 -7 15 квалифицирован

28 ФЕДОРОВА Мари СПБ 0.200 -8 13 квалифицирован

29 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ 0.200 -9 11 квалифицирован

30 МЕТЛУШКО Алис СПБ 0.200 -10 12 квалифицирован

31 АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.200 -10 10 квалифицирован

32 СМИРНОВА Алён СПБ 0.200 -18 6 квалифицирован

33 КОНДРАШКИНА СПБ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший

34 НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

35 АВДЕЕВА Антони СПБ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

36 СМИРНОВА Дарь СПБ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
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